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IP 65 insulating modular boxes
Introduction

●  The product references show the two lateral dimensions in cm.
●  14 sizes of insulating boxes; the sides are multiples of 9 cm.
●  Insulating boxes that can be coupled by all their side surfaces, allowing the 

creation of the greatest variety of modular assemblies.
●  Rear made from polyester reinforced with fibreglass, moulded by hot 

compression, 9 sizes.
●  3 types of cover available according to the sizes:
–  Standard cover, made from transparent polycarbonate with neoprene gasket, 

45 mm high, or 95 mm high (final index A) according to the sizes.
–  Opaque polycarbonate cover (index C), with neoprene gasket, 45 mm high, or 95 

mm high (final index A) according to the sizes.
–  Polyester cover (index P) with PUR gasket, 45 mm high.
●  The rears (prefix F) and the covers (prefix T) are supplied separately as standard 

references. The separate covers are supplied without locking screws or plumbing 
accessories.

●  The PLS enclosures with transparent cover are also offered in batches; the 
reference refers to the complete batch.

Technical characteristics
●  Degree of protection: IP 65.
●  Resistance to external mechanical impacts: IK 09.
●  RAL 7032 grey colour (opaque rears and cover).
●  Excellent resistance to corrosion; can withstand most chemical agents.
●  Full insulation to create class II assemblies.
●  Standard lock with slot screws outside the volume of the boxes. Delivered with 

plumbing system.
●  External wall mounting by 4 lugs, to be ordered separately.
●  Service temperature: – 30 to + 120 °C.
●  Bosses with M6 inserts for fixing the mounting plate.
●  Halogen-free and compliant with the RoHS directive.
●  Certification according to standard IEC 62208, guaranteeing IP, IK, resistance to 

heat and fire (self-extinguishing), insulation to 5000 V, resistance to bad weather 
and load of the mounting plate, 100 kg/m�.

●  UL certification and NEMA classification 4X and 13.

Selection guide

Dimensions (mm) Cover boxes

Height Width Depth Transparent Opaque Polyester Transparent in batches Supply
180 270 180 NSYPLS1827 NSYPLSC1827 NSYPLSP1827 NSYPLS1827L 56
270 270 180 NSYPLS2727 NSYPLSC2727 NSYPLSP2727 NSYPLS2727L 56
270 270 �30 NSYPLS2727A NSYPLSC2727A NSYPLS2727AL 56
270 360 180 NSYPLS2736 NSYPLSC2736 NSYPLSP2736 NSYPLS2736L 56
270 360 �30 NSYPLS2736A NSYPLSC2736A - NSYPLS2736AL 56
270 540 180 NSYPLS2754 NSYPLSC2754 NSYPLSP2754 NSYPLS2754L 28
270 540 �30 NSYPLS2754A NSYPLSC2754A - NSYPLS2754AL 28
360 360 180 NSYPLS3636 NSYPLSC3636 NSYPLSP3636 NSYPLS3636L 28
360 540 180 NSYPLS3654 NSYPLSC3654 NSYPLSP3654 NSYPLS3654L 28
360 540 �30 NSYPLS3654A NSYPLSC3654A - NSYPLS3654AL 28
360 720 �30 NSYPLS3672A NSYPLSC3672A - NSYPLS3672AL 27
540 540 180 NSYPLS5454 NSYPLSC5454 NSYPLSP5454 NSYPLS5454L 14
540 540 �30 NSYPLS5454A NSYPLSC5454A - NSYPLS5454AL 14
540 720 �30 NSYPLS5472A NSYPLSC5472A - NSYPLS5472AL 14

Boîtes modulables isolantes IP 65
Présentation

●  Les références des produits indiquent les 2 dimensions latérales en cm.
●  14 dimensions de boîtes isolantes ; les dimensions des côtés sont des multiples 

de 9 cm.
●  Boîtes isolantes juxtaposables par toutes leurs faces latérales, permettant ainsi la 

réalisation d'ensembles modulables les plus variés.
●  Fond en polyester renforcé de fibres de verre, moulé par compression à chaud, 

9 dimensions.
●  3 types de couvercles disponibles suivant les dimensions :
–  Couvercle standard, en polycarbonate transparent avec joint néoprène, de 45 mm 

de haut ou de 95 mm de haut (indice final A), suivant les dimensions.
–  Couvercle en polycarbonate opaque (indice C) avec joint néoprène, de 45 mm de 

haut ou de 95 mm de haut (indice final A), suivant les dimensions.
–  Couvercle en polyester (indice P) avec joint néoprène, de 45 mm de haut.
●  Les fonds (préfixe F) et les capots (préfixe T) sont proposés séparément en 

références standard. Les capots séparés sont fournis sans vis de fermeture ni 
accessoire de plombage.

●  Les coffrets PLS à capot transparent sont aussi proposés par lot ; la référence 
correspond au lot complet.

Caractéristiques techniques
●  Indice de protection : IP 65.
●  Tenue aux impacts mécaniques externes : IK 09.
●  Couleur gris RAL 7032 (fonds et capots opaques).
●  Excellente tenue à la corrosion ; résiste à la majeure partie des agents chimiques.
●  Isolation totale pour réaliser des ensembles classe Il.
●  Fermeture standard par vis à fente hors du volume des boîtes. Système de 

plombage fourni.
●  Fixation murale extérieure par 4 pattes à commander séparément.
●  Température d’utilisation : – 30 à + 120 °C.
●  Bossages avec inserts M6 pour la fixation des châssis.
●  Sans halogène et conformes à la directive RoHS.
●  Certification conformément à la norme IEC 62208, assurant IP, IK, résistance à la 

chaleur et au feu (autoextinguibilité), isolation 5000 V, résistance aux intempéries 
et charge du châssis 100 kg/m�.

●  Certification UL et classification NEMA 4X et 13.

Tableau de choix des boîtes modulables

Dimensions (mm) Boîtes couvercles

Hauteur Largeur Profondeur Transparent Opaque Polyester Transparent en lots Composition
180 270 180 NSYPLS1827 NSYPLSC1827 NSYPLSP1827 NSYPLS1827L 56
270 270 180 NSYPLS2727 NSYPLSC2727 NSYPLSP2727 NSYPLS2727L 56
270 270 �30 NSYPLS2727A NSYPLSC2727A NSYPLS2727AL 56
270 360 180 NSYPLS2736 NSYPLSC2736 NSYPLSP2736 NSYPLS2736L 56
270 360 �30 NSYPLS2736A NSYPLSC2736A - NSYPLS2736AL 56
270 540 180 NSYPLS2754 NSYPLSC2754 NSYPLSP2754 NSYPLS2754L 28
270 540 �30 NSYPLS2754A NSYPLSC2754A - NSYPLS2754AL 28
360 360 180 NSYPLS3636 NSYPLSC3636 NSYPLSP3636 NSYPLS3636L 28
360 540 180 NSYPLS3654 NSYPLSC3654 NSYPLSP3654 NSYPLS3654L 28
360 540 �30 NSYPLS3654A NSYPLSC3654A - NSYPLS3654AL 28
360 720 �30 NSYPLS3672A NSYPLSC3672A - NSYPLS3672AL 27
540 540 180 NSYPLS5454 NSYPLSC5454 NSYPLSP5454 NSYPLS5454L 14
540 540 �30 NSYPLS5454A NSYPLSC5454A - NSYPLS5454AL 14
540 720 �30 NSYPLS5472A NSYPLSC5472A - NSYPLS5472AL 14

Cajas modulares aislantes IP 65
Presentación

●  Las referencias de los productos muestran las 2 dimensiones laterales en cm.
●  14 tamaños de cajas aislantes; los lados son múltiplos de 9 cm.
●  Cajas aislantes combinables por todas las caras laterales, lo que permite realizar 

diversas combinaciones de conjuntos modulares.
●  Fondo de poliéster reforzado con fibras de vidrio, moldeado por compresión en 

caliente, 9 tamaños.
●  3 tipos de tapas disponibles en función de los tamaños:
–  Tapa estándar de policarbonato transparente con junta de neopreno, de 45 mm 

de alto o de 95 mm de alto (letra A al final de ref.), en función de los tamaños.
–  Tapa estándar de policarbonato opaco (letra C en ref.) con junta de neopreno, de 

45 mm o de 95 mm de alto (letra A al final de ref.), en función de los tamaños.
–  Tapa de poliéster (letra P en ref.) con junta de poliuretano, de 45 mm de alto.
●  Los fondos (prefijo F) y las carcasas (prefijo T) se ofrecen por separado en la 

referencia estándar. Las carcasas entregadas por separado se suministran sin 
tornillo de cierre ni accesorio de precintado.

●  Los armarios murales PLS de carcasa transparente también están disponibles en 
lotes; la referencia corresponde al lote completo.

Características técnicas
●  Índice de protección: IP 65.
●  Resistencia a los impactos mecánicos externos: IK 09.
●  Color gris RAL 7032 (carcasas y fondos opacos)
●  Muy resistente a la corrosión; resiste a numerosos agentes químicos.
●  Aislamiento total para instalar conjuntos de clase Il.
●  Cierre estándar mediante tornillos ranurados colocados fuera del volumen de las 

cajas. Suministrado con sistema de precintado.
●  Fijación mural exterior mediante 4 patas (encargar por separado).
●  Resistencia a la temperatura de – 30 a + 120 °C.
●  Resaltes con insertos M6 para fijar las placas de montaje.
●  Sin halógenos y conformes con la directiva RoHS.
●  Certificado según la norma IEC 62208 que garantiza los grados de protección IP e 

IK, la resistencia al calor y al fuego (autoextinguible), el aislamiento de 5000 V y la 
resistencia a la intemperie, así como a cargas de 100 kg/m� en la placa de montaje.

●  Certificado UL y clasificación NEMA 4X y 13.

Guía de selección de cajas modulares

Dimensiones (mm) Tapas de las cajas

Altura Anchura Profundidad Transparente Opaca Poliéster Transparente en lotes Suministro
180 270 180 NSYPLS1827 NSYPLSC1827 NSYPLSP1827 NSYPLS1827L 56
270 270 180 NSYPLS2727 NSYPLSC2727 NSYPLSP2727 NSYPLS2727L 56
270 270 �30 NSYPLS2727A NSYPLSC2727A NSYPLS2727AL 56
270 360 180 NSYPLS2736 NSYPLSC2736 NSYPLSP2736 NSYPLS2736L 56
270 360 �30 NSYPLS2736A NSYPLSC2736A - NSYPLS2736AL 56
270 540 180 NSYPLS2754 NSYPLSC2754 NSYPLSP2754 NSYPLS2754L 28
270 540 �30 NSYPLS2754A NSYPLSC2754A - NSYPLS2754AL 28
360 360 180 NSYPLS3636 NSYPLSC3636 NSYPLSP3636 NSYPLS3636L 28
360 540 180 NSYPLS3654 NSYPLSC3654 NSYPLSP3654 NSYPLS3654L 28
360 540 �30 NSYPLS3654A NSYPLSC3654A - NSYPLS3654AL 28
360 720 �30 NSYPLS3672A NSYPLSC3672A - NSYPLS3672AL 27
540 540 180 NSYPLS5454 NSYPLSC5454 NSYPLSP5454 NSYPLS5454L 14
540 540 �30 NSYPLS5454A NSYPLSC5454A - NSYPLS5454AL 14
540 720 �30 NSYPLS5472A NSYPLSC5472A - NSYPLS5472AL 14
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IP 65 insulating modular boxes
Introduction

Selection guides for mounting plates

Selection guide

Dimensions (mm)
Rear 

135 mm

Bottom covers Top covers

Height Width Depth
Transparent 

45 mm
Opaque 
45 mm

Polyester 
45 mm

Transparent 
95 mm

Opaque 
95 mm

180 270 180 NSYFPLS1827 NSYTPLS1827 NSYTPLSC1827 NSYTPLSP1827 - -
270 270 180 NSYFPLS2727 NSYTPLS2727 NSYTPLSC2727 NSYTPLSP2727 - -
270 270 �30 NSYFPLS2727 - - - NSYTPLS2727A NSYTPLSC2727A
270 360 180 NSYFPLS2736 NSYTPLS2736 NSYTPLSC2736 NSYTPLSP2736 - -
270 360 �30 NSYFPLS2736 - - - NSYTPLS2736A NSYTPLSC2736A
270 540 180 NSYFPLS2754 NSYTPLS2754 NSYTPLSC2754 NSYTPLSP2754 - -
270 540 �30 NSYFPLS2754 - - - NSYTPLS2754A NSYTPLSC2754A
360 360 180 NSYFPLS3636 NSYTPLS3636 NSYTPLSC3636 NSYTPLSP3636 - -
360 540 180 NSYFPLS3654 NSYTPLS3654 NSYTPLSC3654 NSYTPLSP3654 - -
360 540 �30 NSYFPLS3654 - - - NSYTPLS3654A NSYTPLSC3654A
360 720 �30 NSYFPLS3672 - - - NSYTPLS3672A NSYTPLSC3672A
540 540 180 NSYFPLS5454 NSYTPLS5454 NSYTPLSC5454 NSYTPLSP5454 - -
540 540 �30 NSYFPLS5454 - - - NSYTPLS5454A NSYTPLSC5454A
540 720 �30 NSYFPLS5472 - - - NSYTPLS5472A NSYTPLSC5472A

For installing in the boxes 
(mm) Metallic mounting plates Insulating mounting plates

Height Width Plain Telequick Polyester Bakelite
180 270 NSYPMM1827 NSYPMR1827 NSYPMA1827 NSYPMB1827
270 270 NSYPMM2727 NSYPMR2727 NSYPMA2727 NSYPMB2727
270 360 NSYPMM2736 NSYPMR2736 NSYPMA2736 NSYPMB2736
270 540 NSYPMM2754 NSYPMR2754 NSYPMA2754 NSYPMB2754
360 360 NSYPMM3636 - NSYPMA3636 NSYPMB3636
360 540 NSYPMM3654 NSYPMR3654 NSYPMA3654 NSYPMB3654
360 720 NSYPMM3672 NSYPMR3672 NSYPMA3672 NSYPMB3672
540 540 NSYPMM5454 NSYPMR5454 NSYPMA5454 NSYPMB5454
540 720 NSYPMM5472 NSYPMR5472 NSYPMA5472 NSYPMB5472

For installing in the boxes 
(mm)

Modular distribution 
chassis No. of rows

No. of 
18 mm

modulesHeight Width Page PLS005_2
180 270 NSYDLS12 1 1�
270 270 NSYDLS24 � �4

360 270
NSYDLS242 � �4
NSYDLS36 3 36

540 270 NSYDLS48 4 48

Boîtes modulables isolantes IP 65
Présentation

Tableaux de choix des châssis

Tableau de choix des fonds et des couvercles

Dimensions (mm)
Fond  

135 mm

Couvercles bas Couvercles haut

Hauteur Largeur Profondeur
Transparent  

45 mm
Opaque  
45 mm

Polyester  
45 mm

Transparent  
95 mm

Opaque  
95 mm

180 270 180 NSYFPLS1827 NSYTPLS1827 NSYTPLSC1827 NSYTPLSP1827 - -
270 270 180 NSYFPLS2727 NSYTPLS2727 NSYTPLSC2727 NSYTPLSP2727 - -
270 270 �30 NSYFPLS2727 - - - NSYTPLS2727A NSYTPLSC2727A
270 360 180 NSYFPLS2736 NSYTPLS2736 NSYTPLSC2736 NSYTPLSP2736 - -
270 360 �30 NSYFPLS2736 - - - NSYTPLS2736A NSYTPLSC2736A
270 540 180 NSYFPLS2754 NSYTPLS2754 NSYTPLSC2754 NSYTPLSP2754 - -
270 540 �30 NSYFPLS2754 - - - NSYTPLS2754A NSYTPLSC2754A
360 360 180 NSYFPLS3636 NSYTPLS3636 NSYTPLSC3636 NSYTPLSP3636 - -
360 540 180 NSYFPLS3654 NSYTPLS3654 NSYTPLSC3654 NSYTPLSP3654 - -
360 540 �30 NSYFPLS3654 - - - NSYTPLS3654A NSYTPLSC3654A
360 720 �30 NSYFPLS3672 - - - NSYTPLS3672A NSYTPLSC3672A
540 540 180 NSYFPLS5454 NSYTPLS5454 NSYTPLSC5454 NSYTPLSP5454 - -
540 540 �30 NSYFPLS5454 - - - NSYTPLS5454A NSYTPLSC5454A
540 720 �30 NSYFPLS5472 - - - NSYTPLS5472A NSYTPLSC5472A

Pour monter dans les boîtes
(mm) Châssis métalliques Châssis isolants

Hauteur Largeur Plein Telequick Polyester Bakélite
180 270 NSYPMM1827 NSYPMR1827 NSYPMA1827 NSYPMB1827
270 270 NSYPMM2727 NSYPMR2727 NSYPMA2727 NSYPMB2727
270 360 NSYPMM2736 NSYPMR2736 NSYPMA2736 NSYPMB2736
270 540 NSYPMM2754 NSYPMR2754 NSYPMA2754 NSYPMB2754
360 360 NSYPMM3636 - NSYPMA3636 NSYPMB3636
360 540 NSYPMM3654 NSYPMR3654 NSYPMA3654 NSYPMB3654
360 720 NSYPMM3672 NSYPMR3672 NSYPMA3672 NSYPMB3672
540 540 NSYPMM5454 NSYPMR5454 NSYPMA5454 NSYPMB5454
540 720 NSYPMM5472 NSYPMR5472 NSYPMA5472 NSYPMB5472

Pour monter dans les boîtes
(mm)

Châssis distribution 
modulaire Nbre de 

rangées

Nbre de 
modules
18 mmHauteur Largeur Page PLS005_2

180 270 NSYDLS12 1 1�
270 270 NSYDLS24 � �4

360 270
NSYDLS242 � �4
NSYDLS36 3 36

540 270 NSYDLS48 4 48

Cajas modulares aislantes IP 65
Presentación

Guía de selección de placas de montaje

Guía de selección de tapas y fondos

Dimensiones (mm)
Fondo 135 mm

Tapas bajas Tapas altas

Altura Anchura Profundidad
Transparente  

45 mm Opaca 45 mm Poliéster 45 mm Transparente  
95 mm Opaca 95 mm

180 270 180 NSYFPLS1827 NSYTPLS1827 NSYTPLSC1827 NSYTPLSP1827 - -
270 270 180 NSYFPLS2727 NSYTPLS2727 NSYTPLSC2727 NSYTPLSP2727 - -
270 270 �30 NSYFPLS2727 - - - NSYTPLS2727A NSYTPLSC2727A
270 360 180 NSYFPLS2736 NSYTPLS2736 NSYTPLSC2736 NSYTPLSP2736 - -
270 360 �30 NSYFPLS2736 - - - NSYTPLS2736A NSYTPLSC2736A
270 540 180 NSYFPLS2754 NSYTPLS2754 NSYTPLSC2754 NSYTPLSP2754 - -
270 540 �30 NSYFPLS2754 - - - NSYTPLS2754A NSYTPLSC2754A
360 360 180 NSYFPLS3636 NSYTPLS3636 NSYTPLSC3636 NSYTPLSP3636 - -
360 540 180 NSYFPLS3654 NSYTPLS3654 NSYTPLSC3654 NSYTPLSP3654 - -
360 540 �30 NSYFPLS3654 - - - NSYTPLS3654A NSYTPLSC3654A
360 720 �30 NSYFPLS3672 - - - NSYTPLS3672A NSYTPLSC3672A
540 540 180 NSYFPLS5454 NSYTPLS5454 NSYTPLSC5454 NSYTPLSP5454 - -
540 540 �30 NSYFPLS5454 - - - NSYTPLS5454A NSYTPLSC5454A
540 720 �30 NSYFPLS5472 - - - NSYTPLS5472A NSYTPLSC5472A

Para montar en las cajas
(mm) Placas de montaje metálicas Placas de montaje aislantes

Altura Anchura Metálica Telequick Poliéster Baquelita
180 270 NSYPMM1827 NSYPMR1827 NSYPMA1827 NSYPMB1827
270 270 NSYPMM2727 NSYPMR2727 NSYPMA2727 NSYPMB2727
270 360 NSYPMM2736 NSYPMR2736 NSYPMA2736 NSYPMB2736
270 540 NSYPMM2754 NSYPMR2754 NSYPMA2754 NSYPMB2754
360 360 NSYPMM3636 - NSYPMA3636 NSYPMB3636
360 540 NSYPMM3654 NSYPMR3654 NSYPMA3654 NSYPMB3654
360 720 NSYPMM3672 NSYPMR3672 NSYPMA3672 NSYPMB3672
540 540 NSYPMM5454 NSYPMR5454 NSYPMA5454 NSYPMB5454
540 720 NSYPMM5472 NSYPMR5472 NSYPMA5472 NSYPMB5472

Para montar en las cajas
(mm)

Chasis de distribución 
modular N.º de filas

N.º de 
módulos
18 mmAltura Anchura Página PLS005_2

180 270 NSYDLS12 1 1�
270 270 NSYDLS24 � �4

360 270
NSYDLS242 � �4
NSYDLS36 3 36

540 270 NSYDLS48 4 48
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